

American Legion Riders Association of Wisconsin

Mission

To participate in parades and other ceremonies that are in keeping with the aims and purposes of The American Legion. Promote motorcycle safety and provide a social atmosphere for American Legion members who share the same interests while promoting and supporting the programs of The American Legion.

Overview

American Legion Riders members use their passion for motorcycling to promote membership in The American Legion and bring awareness to The American Legion's programs and scholarship opportunities.

- Supports benefits and fundraisers to raise much needed funds for Camp American Legion, Veteran's Hospitals and Homes as well as many local charities.
- Provides funeral escorts, Vietnam Wall escorts, flag raising ceremonies, funeral honors, Parade Color Guard, Honor Flights and welcome home activities.
- Works with other motorcycle enthusiasts and clubs (PGR) to fulfill needs within our communities.
- Leads fundraising efforts for The American Legion Legacy Scholarship Fund riding thousands of miles annually for children who have lost a parent in this current conflict since 9-11-2001.
- Provide support for The American Legion family by holding officer positions at all levels of the Legion, Auxiliary, and Sons of The American Legion.

Membership Requirements:

- A current member of The American Legion, American Legion Auxiliary or Sons of The American Legion
- A registered owner of a motorcycle of at least 500cc.
- Hold a current motorcycle endorsement.

We are organized by District. District 9 includes these counties: Brown, Door, Florence, Forest, Kewaunee, Langlade, Marinette, Oconto, Outagamie

National online resources:

http://www.legion.org/riders

State online resources:

www.alrawis.org

https://www.facebook.com/pages/American-Legion-Riders-

Wisconsin/218517084843627

http://www.alrawis.org/schedule.htm

http://www.alrawis.org/files/Tri-Fold Revised July 2011 Color.pdf

District online resources:

http://www.alrawis.org/dist9.htm

https://www.facebook.com/pages/American-Legion-Riders-Wisconsin-

District-9/113205028741753

https://www.facebook.com/pages/American-Legion-Riders-Wisconsin-

District-9/113205028741753?sk=notes

https://www.facebook.com/pages/American-Legion-Riders-Wisconsin-

District-9/113205028741753?sk=photos

Bylaws, procedures, events, applications, etc. available

Contact:

Paul Heit American Legion Riders Association of Wisconsin District 9 President N2149 Municipal Dr

Greenville, WI 54942

920-757-1118

paul.heit@att.net